The 405FX is affordable and maintains the plug & play
simplicity of an unmanaged hub.  It can simplify plant
wiring by eliminating the need to bring data acquisition and
control network connections back to a climate controlled
environment.  The 405FX  has extended operating
environmental specifi cations to meet the harsh needs of the
industrial environment.  For cost savings and convenience
the network switch can now be DIN-Rail mounted

existing hubs and repeaters to increase bandwidth and
determinism by virtually eliminating network collisions.
 Ordering Information
 405FX-XX  100BaseFX multimode fi ber
 405FX-N-XX  with N-View Firmware Option
 405FXE-XX-YY  100BaseFX singlemode fi ber
 405FXE-N-XX-YY with N-View Firmware Option
 Where "XX" is: ST for ST style fi ber connector
  SC for SC style fi ber connector
 Where "YY" is: 15 for 15km max. fi ber segment length
  40 for 40km max. fi ber segment length